PACIIMCAHMUE 3AHATHUIA
OYHOe H 0YHO-3204HOe OTAedeHne 1 Kypc MarucrpaTtypa
(c 13.01.2025 no 18.01.2025 ropxa)

OceHHmuii cemecTp

2024-2025 yueOHblii rog

BpeMmsi

TM-1/24

TM3-2/24

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

MOHeAeJIbHUK

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

BTOPHHUK

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

I/IHC’I‘pyMeHTaJ'IBHBIe MECTOIbI
HCCIICIOBAHUS B XUMHYECCKON

JICK

Epmonenko 10.B.

(online)

101

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

I/IHC’I‘pyMeHTaJ'IBHBIe MECTOIbI
HCCIICIOBAHUS B XUMHYICCKOU

p

Epmonenko 10.B.

(online)

306

cpena

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

TexHoMOTHSI OMOJIOTHYECKU
AKTHBHBIX BEIIECTB

JICK

Tlonkos C.B.
(online)

306

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

TexHONMOTHs OMOTOTUIECKH
AKTHBHBIX BEIIECTB

JIEK

TTonkos C.B.
(online)

306

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

[TaTomormueckas OMOXUMHUS

JIEK

ConosséBa M.H.
(online)

101

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

YeTBepr

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

I/IHCprMeHTaHLHLIe METOIbI
HCCIIC/IOBAHMSI B XUMHYECKOM

op

Epmonenko 10.B.

(online)

101

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

TexHONMOTHSI OMOIOTUIECKHI
AKTHBHBIX BEIECTB

op

Ionkos C.B.
(online)

101

14:45-15:30

NATHULA

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

cy6boTa

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50




